Clty Of N ewa rk 920 girtgagasntreet

Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 10-0383 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted
File created: 3/8/2010 In control: Engineering
On agenda: 3/17/2010 Final action: 3/17/2010
Title: Dept/ Agency: Engineering

Action: (X) Ratifying  (X) Authorizing  (X) Amending

Type of Service:

1. Rescind Resolution # 7R4-a 091609 (Change Order #1 To Amend Original Bid Contract Per
Resolution #7R4-b 061808)

2. Enter into New Change Order # 1 (To Amend Original Bid Contract Per Resolution #7R4-b 061808)
Purpose: Accept new contract terms per proposal submitted November 24, 2009 (Additional Monies
extend contract terms)

Project Name: Renovations to Hayes Park East Project

Entity Name: Pennoni Associates, Inc.

Entity Address: 210 Malapardis Road, Suite #104, Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927

Original Contract Amount: $338,401.95

Increase Contract Amount: $172,505.08

Total Contract Amount: $510,907.03

Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Engineering

Contract Period: One (1) Year from the issuance of Notice to Proceed

Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( )Prof. Ser. ( )EUS

( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributions ( )RFP ( )RFQ

() Private Sale ( )Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( )n/a

Additional Information: N/A

Invitation: Engineering Director, March 16, 2010

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/17/2010 1 Municipal Council Adopt Pass

Dept/ Agency: Engineering

Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing  (X) Amending

Type of Service:

1. Rescind Resolution # 7R4-a 091609 (Change Order #1 To Amend Original Bid Contract Per
Resolution #7R4-b 061808)

2. Enter into New Change Order # 1 (To Amend Original Bid Contract Per Resolution #7R4-b
061808)

Purpose: Accept new contract terms per proposal submitted November 24, 2009 (Additional Monies
extend contract terms)

Project Name: Renovations to Hayes Park East Project

Entity Name: Pennoni Associates, Inc.

Entity Address: 210 Malapardis Road, Suite #104, Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927

Original Contract Amount: $338,401.95

Increase Contract Amount: $172,505.08

Total Contract Amount: $510,907.03

City of Newark Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 10-0383, Version: 1

Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Engineering

Contract Period: One (1) Year from the issuance of Notice to Proceed
Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( )Prof. Ser. ( )EUS

( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributions ( )RFP ( )RFQ

( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( )n/a

Additional Information: N/A

Invitation: Engineering Director, March 16, 2010

City of Newark Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

